FEBRUARY
2-4
16-18
23-25

MARCH
15-17
20-23(Wed-Sat)

APRIL

12-14
MAY

4

29-June 1
JUNE

6-8

14-15

15-17

19-21

23-28

23-28

30-July 5

30-July 5
JULY

7-12

14-19

14-19

20-29

21-26

28-August 2

28-August 2

28-August 2

28-August 2

28-August 2

28-August 2
AUGUST

4-9

4-9

4-9

11-16

18-20

22-24 (Th-Sat)
SEPTEMBER

10-11(Tue-Wed)
OCTOBER

4-6

11-13

18-20
NOVEMBER

8-10

ROCK LAKE CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY
CAMP & RETREAT FACILITY

www.ricaorg 989-268-5377 info@ricaorg

2024 RLCA CAMPS & RETREATS

Young Adult Retreat
4™ & 5" Grade Retreat
Man Camp

High School Retreat
Spring Craft Retreat

Spring Ladies Retreat

Work Day
Family Camp Meeting

Handi Camp 1 (Adults)
K / 1 Grader & Parent Camp

First Chance Camp w/ Parent, "4t

2" & 3" Grade Camp

Young Women’s Camp, 4h-g™
Senior High Kayak Trip

7"-9™ Grade Camp

5" & 6" Grade Wilderness

High School Camp 1
57" Grade Camp

High School Backpack Trip
Rocky Mt. Hiking Trip, 10™-12""
High School Camp 2
Running Camp, 5th_gth
Basketball Camp, 5th_gth
Soccer Camp, 5th_gth
Pathfinder Camp, 5th.gth
Ukelele Camp

3" & 4" Grade Wilderness

Young Men’s Camp, 4*h-g™

Junior & Senior High River Trip
Young Women’s Wilderness, 5th.gt
3" & 4" Grade Camp

2" & 3" Grade Camp 2

Handi Camp 2 (Adults)

Rock Laker Gathering
SkyWatch Retreat
Middle School Retreat

Pathfinder Retreat

Craft Retreat

Jae Hudson
Josh Antonopulos
Tim St. Louis

Leadership Team
Pam St. Louis

Pam St. Louis

Luke Essex
Terry Stickler

Chuck & Marcie Marckel
Rhonda Gilbert

Rhonda Gilbert

Heather Harrison

Pam St. Louis

Shelley Gilpin & Jared Warner
Chase Rotman & Gary Rose Il
Adam Carver

Justin Lilley & Joe Wager
Mark Walter & Joe Hogoboom
Luke & Amy Essex

Dale Lautzenheiser
Matt Barnum

Amy Essex

TBD

Joel Klepal

AJ Miller

TBD

Adam Carver

Josh Antonopulos

Trenton Saltsman & Jared Warner
Jane Gordon

Jason Keller

Heather Harrison

Chuck & Marcie Marckel

Leadership Team
Rod Bisher & Greg Stauffer
Leadership Team

Al Miller

Pam St. Louis



