

ROCK LAKE CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY CAMP & RETREAT FACILITY

www.rlca.org 989-268-5377 info@rlca.org

2024 RLCA CAMPS & RETREATS

FEBRUARY			
	2-4	Young Adult Retreat	Jae Hudson
	16-18	4 th & 5 th Grade Retreat	Josh Antonopulos
	23-25	Man Camp	Tim St. Louis
MARCH		man camp	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	15-17	High School Retreat	Leadership Team
	20-23(Wed-Sat)	-	Pam St. Louis
APRIL	20 25(***ca 5at)	Spring crare near ear	ram st. Louis
ALIME	12-14	Spring Ladies Retreat	Pam St. Louis
MAY	12-14	Spring Ladies Netreat	Tulli St. Louis
IVIAI	4	Work Day	Luke Essex
	29-June 1	Family Camp Meeting	Terry Stickler
JUNE	29-Julie 1	raining Camp Meeting	Terry Stickler
JONE	6-8	Handi Camp 1 (Adults)	Chuck & Marcie Marckel
		Handi Camp 1 (Adults) K / 1 st Grader & Parent Camp	
	14-15	K/I Grader & Parent Camp	Rhonda Gilbert
	15-17	First Chance Camp w/ Parent, 2 nd -4 th	Rhonda Gilbert
	19-21	2 nd & 3 rd Grade Camp	Heather Harrison
	23-28	Young Women's Camp, 4 th -8 th	Pam St. Louis
	23-28	Senior High Kayak Trip	Shelley Gilpin & Jared Warner
	30-July 5	7 th -9 th Grade Camp	Chase Rotman & Gary Rose III
	30-July 5	5 th & 6 th Grade Wilderness	Adam Carver
JULY			
	7-12	High School Camp 1	Justin Lilley & Joe Wager
	14-19	5 th -7 th Grade Camp	Mark Walter & Joe Hogoboom
	14-19	High School Backpack Trip	Luke & Amy Essex
	20-29	Rocky Mt. Hiking Trip, 10 th -12 th	Dale Lautzenheiser
	21-26	High School Camp 2	Matt Barnum
	28-August 2	Running Camp, 5 th -8 th	Amy Essex
	28-August 2	Basketball Camp, 5 th -8 th	TBD
	28-August 2	Soccer Camp, 5 th -8 th	Joel Klepal
	28-August 2	Pathfinder Camp, 5 th -8 th	AJ Miller
	28-August 2	Ukelele Camp	TBD
	28-August 2	3 rd & 4 th Grade Wilderness	Adam Carver
AUGUST			
	4-9	Young Men's Camp, 4 th -8 th	Josh Antonopulos
	4-9	Junior & Senior High River Trip	Trenton Saltsman & Jared Warner
	4-9	Young Women's Wilderness, 5 th -8 th	Jane Gordon
	11-16	3 rd & 4 th Grade Camp	Jason Keller
	18-20	2 nd & 3 rd Grade Camp 2	Heather Harrison
	22-24 (Th-Sat)	Handi Camp 2 (Adults)	Chuck & Marcie Marckel
SEPTEMBER			
	10-11(Tue-Wed)	Rock Laker Gathering	Leadership Team
ОСТОВ			
00.02	4-6	SkyWatch Retreat	Rod Bisher & Greg Stauffer
	11-13	Middle School Retreat	Leadership Team
	18-20	Pathfinder Retreat	AJ Miller
NOVEMBER			
	8-10	Craft Retreat	Pam St. Louis
	0 10	Crare Netreat	i dili St. Louis